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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(GC)
Appearance (P140270)

Infrared spectrum

Solubility in hot H20

Solubility in NaOH , Colorless to faint
yellow,Clear to slightly hazy5%

%ﬂ. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-04-11 13:34:04

2027-04-10 13:34:04
2,3-Pyridinedicarboxylic acid
89-00-9

98%

G1531032

P140270

209027

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to Faint Yellow Powder,
Crystals or Granules
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency

pass

Result

98.10%

White to Faint Yellow Powder,
Crystals or Granules
Conforms to Structure

almost transparency

Pass
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